
               Comp Vs Hampshire @ Renaissance - 10/9/2012 9:18:11 PM                
                            Forest Park, Springfield, MA                             

                        Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run                        
===========================================================================
    Name                  Yr Team                 Pace/M      Time   Pts
---------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Dillon Parent         11 Chicopee Comp High S 5:49.4  18:06.00    --   
  2 Patrick Byrnes        10 Chicopee Comp High S 5:49.8  18:07.00    --   
  3 Mike Sears            10 Hampshire Regional H 5:53.0  18:17.00    --   
  4 Brandon Cross         12 Hampshire Regional H 6:10.4  19:11.00    --   
  5 Kyle Bean             11 Hampshire Regional H 6:11.3  19:14.00    --   
  6 Andre Remillard       12 Chicopee Comp High S 6:12.9  19:19.00    --   
  7 Alex Agnitti          12 Renaissance          6:13.2  19:20.00    --   
  8 Nolan Fisher          11 Chicopee Comp High S 6:16.5  19:30.00    --   
  9 Michael DeAngelo       8 Renaissance          6:19.0  19:38.00    --   
 10 Tommie Sears          12 Hampshire Regional H 6:28.1  20:06.00    --   
 11 Dylan Cross            9 Hampshire Regional H 6:28.1  20:06.01    --   
 12 Conor Byrne           12 Renaissance          6:38.3  20:38.00    --   
 13 Zach Scoife           12 Renaissance          6:38.4  20:38.01    --   
 14 Josh Ruer              9 Hampshire Regional H 6:54.8  21:29.00    --   
 15 Tyler Valinski        12 Hampshire Regional H 6:59.3  21:43.00    --   
 16 Dan Baldwin           10 Hampshire Regional H 7:01.2  21:49.00    --   
 17 Colin Robinson        10 Chicopee Comp High S 7:05.4  22:02.00    --   
 18 Timothy Sturdivent    10 Chicopee Comp High S 7:06.7  22:06.00    --   
 19 Dan McColgan           8 Hampshire Regional H 7:07.0  22:07.00    --   
 20 Nathan Moreau         12 Chicopee Comp High S 7:07.0  22:07.01    --   
 21 Alex Rizos             8 Hampshire Regional H 7:08.3  22:11.00    --   
 22 Hunter Budrewicz       9 Hampshire Regional H 7:15.0  22:32.00    --   
 23 Aldyn Ruth             9 Renaissance          7:19.5  22:46.00    --   
 24 Kevin Curran          10 Hampshire Regional H 7:19.5  22:46.01    --   
 25 Alex Foley            11 Renaissance          7:25.0  23:03.00    --   
 26 Joshua Diaz           12 Renaissance          7:26.9  23:09.00    --   
 27 Nick Delisle           9 Chicopee Comp High S 7:29.5  23:17.00    --   
 28 Kyle Parks             9 Chicopee Comp High S 7:29.8  23:18.00    --   
 29 Michael Ford          11 Renaissance          7:31.4  23:23.00    --   
 30 Bradley Sargent        9 Chicopee Comp High S 7:34.7  23:33.00    --   
 31 Brandon Ewing          9 Chicopee Comp High S 7:37.9  23:43.00    --   
 32 Julian McMahon         7 Hampshire Regional H 7:51.7  24:26.00    --   
 33 Edward Brown          12 Renaissance          8:03.9  25:04.00    --   
 34 Bronson Holland       11 Renaissance          8:04.3  25:05.00    --   
 35 Greg Norris            7 Hampshire Regional H 8:21.0  25:57.00    --   
 36 Eric Plantier          7 Hampshire Regional H 8:39.3  26:54.00    --   
 37 Zachary Philbrick     10 Chicopee Comp High S 9:02.5  28:06.00    --   
 38 Logan Bridgman         8 Hampshire Regional H 9:27.3  29:23.00    --   
 39 Marcello Agnitti       9 Renaissance          9:34.7  29:46.00    --   
 40 Yordann Ramirez       11 Renaissance          9:36.6  29:52.00    --   
 41 Garrick Hanechak       9 Chicopee Comp High S 9:38.6  29:58.00    --   
 42 Ryan Webster           7 Hampshire Regional H 9:57.2  30:56.00    --   
 43 Mike Walker           10 Hampshire Regional H 11:09.  34:40.00    --   

               Comp Vs Hampshire @ Renaissance - 10/9/2012 9:18:11 PM                
                            Forest Park, Springfield, MA                             

                       Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run                        
===========================================================================



    Name                  Yr Team                 Pace/M      Time   Pts
---------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Elizabeth Woods       12 Hampshire Regional H 6:56.4  21:34.00    --   
  2 Madi Eline             9 Hampshire Regional H 7:03.8  21:57.00    --   
  3 Lyndsey O’Connor      12 Hampshire Regional H 7:08.0  22:10.00    --   
  4 Olivia Payne          12 Chicopee Comp High S 7:10.2  22:17.00    --   
  5 Emily Conologue       12 Renaissance          7:26.6  23:08.00    --   
  6 Haley Marek            8 Hampshire Regional H 7:35.0  23:34.00    --   
  7 Lily Hakkarainen       7 Hampshire Regional H 7:41.7  23:55.00    --   
  8 Sophia Prouty          7 Hampshire Regional H 7:42.1  23:56.00    --   
  9 Charlotte Reynolds     7 Hampshire Regional H 7:42.1  23:56.01    --   
 10 Abigail Touchet        8 Hampshire Regional H 7:58.2  24:46.00    --   
 11 Meghan Faivre         12 Chicopee Comp High S 8:04.6  25:06.00    --   
 12 Libby Fleming         10 Hampshire Regional H 8:13.3  25:33.00    --   
 13 Rachel Blow            9 Hampshire Regional H 8:14.9  25:38.00    --   
 14 Sydney Blomstrom       9 Hampshire Regional H 8:17.1  25:45.00    --   
 15 Sarah Hart            10 Hampshire Regional H 8:23.6  26:05.00    --   
 16 Meredith Mase         10 Hampshire Regional H 8:26.5  26:14.00    --   
 17 Amanda Nelson         12 Chicopee Comp High S 8:34.8  26:40.00    --   
 18 Anna Plewa            11 Chicopee Comp High S 8:34.8  26:40.01    --   
 19 Keesha Cintron        10 Renaissance          8:43.8  27:08.00    --   
 20 Jessica Laplante      11 Chicopee Comp High S 9:15.1  28:45.00    --   
 21 Brianna Machnacz      10 Chicopee Comp High S 9:34.4  29:45.00    --   
 22 Gina Wetzel           11 Hampshire Regional H 9:40.8  30:05.00    --   
 23 Frances Belen         12 Chicopee Comp High S 9:42.7  30:11.00    --   
 24 Kiley Bissell          9 Hampshire Regional H 9:45.6  30:20.00    --   
 25 Meaghan Reardon        8 Hampshire Regional H 9:46.0  30:21.00    --   
 26 Taylor Blow            9 Hampshire Regional H 10:08.  31:30.00    --   
 27 Samantha Carrier      11 Chicopee Comp High S 10:30.  32:38.00    --   
 28 Orrie Baray-Forget    10 Chicopee Comp High S 10:49.  33:39.00    --   
 29 Sara Salloum          10 Chicopee Comp High S 11:02.  34:20.00    --   
 30 Jenna Herd             9 Chicopee Comp High S 12:04.  37:30.00    --   
 31 Jorja Payne              Chicopee Comp High S 12:04.  37:30.01    --   
 32 Olivia Chao            9 Chicopee Comp High S 12:24.  38:33.00    --   
 33 Iviannette Acevedo-Ro 10 Chicopee Comp High S 12:41.  39:25.00    --   
 34 Michelle Hudela       10 Chicopee Comp High S 12:42.  39:31.00    --   
 35 Danielle Beaudreault  10 Chicopee Comp High S 12:43.  39:31.01    --   
 36 Michela Paul          12 Renaissance          12:50.  39:53.00    --   
 37 Morgan Hiersche       10 Chicopee Comp High S 14:27.  44:56.00    --   

CHICOPEE COMP HIGH SCHOOL VS. HAMPSHIRE REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL

                        Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run                        
===========================================================================
    Name                  Yr Team                 Pace/M      Time   Pts
---------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Dillon Parent         11 Chicopee Comp High S 5:49.4  18:06.00     1   
  2 Patrick Byrnes        10 Chicopee Comp High S 5:49.8  18:07.00     2   
  3 Mike Sears            10 Hampshire Regional H 5:53.0  18:17.00     3   
  4 Brandon Cross         12 Hampshire Regional H 6:10.4  19:11.00     4   
  5 Kyle Bean             11 Hampshire Regional H 6:11.3  19:14.00     5   
  6 Andre Remillard       12 Chicopee Comp High S 6:12.9  19:19.00     6   
  7 Nolan Fisher          11 Chicopee Comp High S 6:16.5  19:30.00     7   
  8 Tommie Sears          12 Hampshire Regional H 6:28.1  20:06.00     8   
  9 Dylan Cross            9 Hampshire Regional H 6:28.1  20:06.01     9   
 10 Josh Ruer              9 Hampshire Regional H 6:54.8  21:29.00    10   



 11 Tyler Valinski        12 Hampshire Regional H 6:59.3  21:43.00    11   
 12 Dan Baldwin           10 Hampshire Regional H 7:01.2  21:49.00    --   
 13 Colin Robinson        10 Chicopee Comp High S 7:05.4  22:02.00    12   
 14 Timothy Sturdivent    10 Chicopee Comp High S 7:06.7  22:06.00    13   
 15 Dan McColgan           8 Hampshire Regional H 7:07.0  22:07.00    --   
 16 Nathan Moreau         12 Chicopee Comp High S 7:07.0  22:07.01    14   
 17 Alex Rizos             8 Hampshire Regional H 7:08.3  22:11.00    --   
 18 Hunter Budrewicz       9 Hampshire Regional H 7:15.0  22:32.00    --   
 19 Kevin Curran          10 Hampshire Regional H 7:19.5  22:46.01    --   
 20 Nick Delisle           9 Chicopee Comp High S 7:29.5  23:17.00    --   
 21 Kyle Parks             9 Chicopee Comp High S 7:29.8  23:18.00    --   
 22 Bradley Sargent        9 Chicopee Comp High S 7:34.7  23:33.00    --   
 23 Brandon Ewing          9 Chicopee Comp High S 7:37.9  23:43.00    --   
 24 Julian McMahon         7 Hampshire Regional H 7:51.7  24:26.00    --   
 25 Greg Norris            7 Hampshire Regional H 8:21.0  25:57.00    --   
 26 Eric Plantier          7 Hampshire Regional H 8:39.3  26:54.00    --   
 27 Zachary Philbrick     10 Chicopee Comp High S 9:02.5  28:06.00    --   
 28 Logan Bridgman         8 Hampshire Regional H 9:27.3  29:23.00    --   
 29 Garrick Hanechak       9 Chicopee Comp High S 9:38.6  29:58.00    --   
 30 Ryan Webster           7 Hampshire Regional H 9:57.2  30:56.00    --   
 31 Mike Walker           10 Hampshire Regional H 11:09.  34:40.00    --   

                  Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Team Scores                  
===========================================================================
    Team                   Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7) 
===========================================================================
  1 Chicopee Comp High S   28      1    2    6    7   12   13   14  
      Total Time: 1:37:04      Average: 19:24.80      1-5 Split: 3:56
  2 Hampshire Regional H   29      3    4    5    8    9   10   11  
      Total Time: 1:36:55      Average: 19:22.81      1-5 Split: 1:50

CHICOPEE COMP HIGH SCHOOL VS. RENAISSANCE

                        Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run                        
===========================================================================
    Name                  Yr Team                 Pace/M      Time   Pts
---------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Dillon Parent         11 Chicopee Comp High S 5:49.4  18:06.00     1   
  2 Patrick Byrnes        10 Chicopee Comp High S 5:49.8  18:07.00     2   
  3 Andre Remillard       12 Chicopee Comp High S 6:12.9  19:19.00     3   
  4 Alex Agnitti          12 Renaissance          6:13.2  19:20.00     4   
  5 Nolan Fisher          11 Chicopee Comp High S 6:16.5  19:30.00     5   
  6 Michael DeAngelo       8 Renaissance          6:19.0  19:38.00     6   
  7 Conor Byrne           12 Renaissance          6:38.3  20:38.00     7   
  8 Zach Scoife           12 Renaissance          6:38.4  20:38.01     8   
  9 Colin Robinson        10 Chicopee Comp High S 7:05.4  22:02.00     9   
 10 Timothy Sturdivent    10 Chicopee Comp High S 7:06.7  22:06.00    10   
 11 Nathan Moreau         12 Chicopee Comp High S 7:07.0  22:07.01    11   
 12 Aldyn Ruth             9 Renaissance          7:19.5  22:46.00    12   
 13 Alex Foley            11 Renaissance          7:25.0  23:03.00    13   
 14 Joshua Diaz           12 Renaissance          7:26.9  23:09.00    14   
 15 Nick Delisle           9 Chicopee Comp High S 7:29.5  23:17.00    --   



 16 Kyle Parks             9 Chicopee Comp High S 7:29.8  23:18.00    --   
 17 Michael Ford          11 Renaissance          7:31.4  23:23.00    --   
 18 Bradley Sargent        9 Chicopee Comp High S 7:34.7  23:33.00    --   
 19 Brandon Ewing          9 Chicopee Comp High S 7:37.9  23:43.00    --   
 20 Edward Brown          12 Renaissance          8:03.9  25:04.00    --   
 21 Bronson Holland       11 Renaissance          8:04.3  25:05.00    --   
 22 Zachary Philbrick     10 Chicopee Comp High S 9:02.5  28:06.00    --   
 23 Marcello Agnitti       9 Renaissance          9:34.7  29:46.00    --   
 24 Yordann Ramirez       11 Renaissance          9:36.6  29:52.00    --   
 25 Garrick Hanechak       9 Chicopee Comp High S 9:38.6  29:58.00    --   

                  Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Team Scores                  
===========================================================================
    Team                   Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7) 
===========================================================================
  1 Chicopee Comp High S   20      1    2    3    5    9   10   11  
      Total Time: 1:37:04      Average: 19:24.80      1-5 Split: 3:56
  2 Renaissance            37      4    6    7    8   12   13   14  
      Total Time: 1:43:01      Average: 20:36.01      1-5 Split: 3:26

HAMPSHIRE REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL VS. RENAISSANCE

                        Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run                        
===========================================================================
    Name                  Yr Team                 Pace/M      Time   Pts
---------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Mike Sears            10 Hampshire Regional H 5:53.0  18:17.00     1   
  2 Brandon Cross         12 Hampshire Regional H 6:10.4  19:11.00     2   
  3 Kyle Bean             11 Hampshire Regional H 6:11.3  19:14.00     3   
  4 Alex Agnitti          12 Renaissance          6:13.2  19:20.00     4   
  5 Michael DeAngelo       8 Renaissance          6:19.0  19:38.00     5   
  6 Tommie Sears          12 Hampshire Regional H 6:28.1  20:06.00     6   
  7 Dylan Cross            9 Hampshire Regional H 6:28.1  20:06.01     7   
  8 Conor Byrne           12 Renaissance          6:38.3  20:38.00     8   
  9 Zach Scoife           12 Renaissance          6:38.4  20:38.01     9   
 10 Josh Ruer              9 Hampshire Regional H 6:54.8  21:29.00    10   
 11 Tyler Valinski        12 Hampshire Regional H 6:59.3  21:43.00    11   
 12 Dan Baldwin           10 Hampshire Regional H 7:01.2  21:49.00    --   
 13 Dan McColgan           8 Hampshire Regional H 7:07.0  22:07.00    --   
 14 Alex Rizos             8 Hampshire Regional H 7:08.3  22:11.00    --   
 15 Hunter Budrewicz       9 Hampshire Regional H 7:15.0  22:32.00    --   
 16 Aldyn Ruth             9 Renaissance          7:19.5  22:46.00    12   
 17 Kevin Curran          10 Hampshire Regional H 7:19.5  22:46.01    --   
 18 Alex Foley            11 Renaissance          7:25.0  23:03.00    13   
 19 Joshua Diaz           12 Renaissance          7:26.9  23:09.00    14   
 20 Michael Ford          11 Renaissance          7:31.4  23:23.00    --   
 21 Julian McMahon         7 Hampshire Regional H 7:51.7  24:26.00    --   
 22 Edward Brown          12 Renaissance          8:03.9  25:04.00    --   
 23 Bronson Holland       11 Renaissance          8:04.3  25:05.00    --   
 24 Greg Norris            7 Hampshire Regional H 8:21.0  25:57.00    --   
 25 Eric Plantier          7 Hampshire Regional H 8:39.3  26:54.00    --   
 26 Logan Bridgman         8 Hampshire Regional H 9:27.3  29:23.00    --   



 27 Marcello Agnitti       9 Renaissance          9:34.7  29:46.00    --   
 28 Yordann Ramirez       11 Renaissance          9:36.6  29:52.00    --   
 29 Ryan Webster           7 Hampshire Regional H 9:57.2  30:56.00    --   
 30 Mike Walker           10 Hampshire Regional H 11:09.  34:40.00    --   

                  Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Team Scores                  
===========================================================================
    Team                   Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7) 
===========================================================================
  1 Hampshire Regional H   19      1    2    3    6    7   10   11  
      Total Time: 1:36:55      Average: 19:22.81      1-5 Split: 1:50
  2 Renaissance            38      4    5    8    9   12   13   14  
      Total Time: 1:43:01      Average: 20:36.01      1-5 Split: 3:26

CHICOPEE COMP HIGH SCHOOL VS. HAMPSHIRE REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL

                       Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run                        
===========================================================================
    Name                  Yr Team                 Pace/M      Time   Pts
---------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Elizabeth Woods       12 Hampshire Regional H 6:56.4  21:34.00     1   
  2 Madi Eline             9 Hampshire Regional H 7:03.8  21:57.00     2   
  3 Lyndsey O’Connor      12 Hampshire Regional H 7:08.0  22:10.00     3   
  4 Olivia Payne          12 Chicopee Comp High S 7:10.2  22:17.00     4   
  5 Haley Marek            8 Hampshire Regional H 7:35.0  23:34.00     5   
  6 Lily Hakkarainen       7 Hampshire Regional H 7:41.7  23:55.00     6   
  7 Sophia Prouty          7 Hampshire Regional H 7:42.1  23:56.00     7   
  8 Charlotte Reynolds     7 Hampshire Regional H 7:42.1  23:56.01     8   
  9 Abigail Touchet        8 Hampshire Regional H 7:58.2  24:46.00    --   
 10 Meghan Faivre         12 Chicopee Comp High S 8:04.6  25:06.00     9   
 11 Libby Fleming         10 Hampshire Regional H 8:13.3  25:33.00    --   
 12 Rachel Blow            9 Hampshire Regional H 8:14.9  25:38.00    --   
 13 Sydney Blomstrom       9 Hampshire Regional H 8:17.1  25:45.00    --   
 14 Sarah Hart            10 Hampshire Regional H 8:23.6  26:05.00    --   
 15 Meredith Mase         10 Hampshire Regional H 8:26.5  26:14.00    --   
 16 Amanda Nelson         12 Chicopee Comp High S 8:34.8  26:40.00    10   
 17 Anna Plewa            11 Chicopee Comp High S 8:34.8  26:40.01    11   
 18 Jessica Laplante      11 Chicopee Comp High S 9:15.1  28:45.00    12   
 19 Brianna Machnacz      10 Chicopee Comp High S 9:34.4  29:45.00    13   
 20 Gina Wetzel           11 Hampshire Regional H 9:40.8  30:05.00    --   
 21 Frances Belen         12 Chicopee Comp High S 9:42.7  30:11.00    14   
 22 Kiley Bissell          9 Hampshire Regional H 9:45.6  30:20.00    --   
 23 Meaghan Reardon        8 Hampshire Regional H 9:46.0  30:21.00    --   
 24 Taylor Blow            9 Hampshire Regional H 10:08.  31:30.00    --   
 25 Samantha Carrier      11 Chicopee Comp High S 10:30.  32:38.00    --   
 26 Orrie Baray-Forget    10 Chicopee Comp High S 10:49.  33:39.00    --   
 27 Sara Salloum          10 Chicopee Comp High S 11:02.  34:20.00    --   
 28 Jenna Herd             9 Chicopee Comp High S 12:04.  37:30.00    --   
 29 Jorja Payne              Chicopee Comp High S 12:04.  37:30.01    --   
 30 Olivia Chao            9 Chicopee Comp High S 12:24.  38:33.00    --   
 31 Iviannette Acevedo-Ro 10 Chicopee Comp High S 12:41.  39:25.00    --   
 32 Michelle Hudela       10 Chicopee Comp High S 12:42.  39:31.00    --   
 33 Danielle Beaudreault  10 Chicopee Comp High S 12:43.  39:31.01    --   
 34 Morgan Hiersche       10 Chicopee Comp High S 14:27.  44:56.00    --   



                 Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Team Scores                  
===========================================================================
    Team                   Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7) 
===========================================================================
  1 Hampshire Regional H   17      1    2    3    5    6    7    8  
      Total Time: 1:53:10      Average: 22:38.00      1-5 Split: 2:21
  2 Chicopee Comp High S   46      4    9   10   11   12   13   14  
      Total Time: 2:09:29      Average: 25:53.61      1-5 Split: 6:28

CHICOPEE COMP HIGH SCHOOL VS. RENAISSANCE

                       Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run                        
===========================================================================
    Name                  Yr Team                 Pace/M      Time   Pts
---------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Olivia Payne          12 Chicopee Comp High S 7:10.2  22:17.00     1   
  2 Emily Conologue       12 Renaissance          7:26.6  23:08.00    --   
  3 Meghan Faivre         12 Chicopee Comp High S 8:04.6  25:06.00     2   
  4 Amanda Nelson         12 Chicopee Comp High S 8:34.8  26:40.00     3   
  5 Anna Plewa            11 Chicopee Comp High S 8:34.8  26:40.01     4   
  6 Keesha Cintron        10 Renaissance          8:43.8  27:08.00    --   
  7 Jessica Laplante      11 Chicopee Comp High S 9:15.1  28:45.00     5   
  8 Brianna Machnacz      10 Chicopee Comp High S 9:34.4  29:45.00     6   
  9 Frances Belen         12 Chicopee Comp High S 9:42.7  30:11.00     7   
 10 Samantha Carrier      11 Chicopee Comp High S 10:30.  32:38.00    --   
 11 Orrie Baray-Forget    10 Chicopee Comp High S 10:49.  33:39.00    --   
 12 Sara Salloum          10 Chicopee Comp High S 11:02.  34:20.00    --   
 13 Jenna Herd             9 Chicopee Comp High S 12:04.  37:30.00    --   
 14 Jorja Payne              Chicopee Comp High S 12:04.  37:30.01    --   
 15 Olivia Chao            9 Chicopee Comp High S 12:24.  38:33.00    --   
 16 Iviannette Acevedo-Ro 10 Chicopee Comp High S 12:41.  39:25.00    --   
 17 Michelle Hudela       10 Chicopee Comp High S 12:42.  39:31.00    --   
 18 Danielle Beaudreault  10 Chicopee Comp High S 12:43.  39:31.01    --   
 19 Michela Paul          12 Renaissance          12:50.  39:53.00    --   
 20 Morgan Hiersche       10 Chicopee Comp High S 14:27.  44:56.00    --   

                 Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Team Scores                  
===========================================================================
    Team                   Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7) 
===========================================================================
  1 Chicopee Comp High S   15      1    2    3    4    5    6    7  
      Total Time: 2:09:29      Average: 25:53.61      1-5 Split: 6:28

HAMPSHIRE REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL VS. RENAISSANCE

                       Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run                        
===========================================================================



    Name                  Yr Team                 Pace/M      Time   Pts
---------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Elizabeth Woods       12 Hampshire Regional H 6:56.4  21:34.00     1   
  2 Madi Eline             9 Hampshire Regional H 7:03.8  21:57.00     2   
  3 Lyndsey O’Connor      12 Hampshire Regional H 7:08.0  22:10.00     3   
  4 Emily Conologue       12 Renaissance          7:26.6  23:08.00    --   
  5 Haley Marek            8 Hampshire Regional H 7:35.0  23:34.00     4   
  6 Lily Hakkarainen       7 Hampshire Regional H 7:41.7  23:55.00     5   
  7 Sophia Prouty          7 Hampshire Regional H 7:42.1  23:56.00     6   
  8 Charlotte Reynolds     7 Hampshire Regional H 7:42.1  23:56.01     7   
  9 Abigail Touchet        8 Hampshire Regional H 7:58.2  24:46.00    --   
 10 Libby Fleming         10 Hampshire Regional H 8:13.3  25:33.00    --   
 11 Rachel Blow            9 Hampshire Regional H 8:14.9  25:38.00    --   
 12 Sydney Blomstrom       9 Hampshire Regional H 8:17.1  25:45.00    --   
 13 Sarah Hart            10 Hampshire Regional H 8:23.6  26:05.00    --   
 14 Meredith Mase         10 Hampshire Regional H 8:26.5  26:14.00    --   
 15 Keesha Cintron        10 Renaissance          8:43.8  27:08.00    --   
 16 Gina Wetzel           11 Hampshire Regional H 9:40.8  30:05.00    --   
 17 Kiley Bissell          9 Hampshire Regional H 9:45.6  30:20.00    --   
 18 Meaghan Reardon        8 Hampshire Regional H 9:46.0  30:21.00    --   
 19 Taylor Blow            9 Hampshire Regional H 10:08.  31:30.00    --   
 20 Michela Paul          12 Renaissance          12:50.  39:53.00    --   

                 Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Team Scores                  
===========================================================================
    Team                   Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7) 
===========================================================================
  1 Hampshire Regional H   15      1    2    3    4    5    6    7  
      Total Time: 1:53:10      Average: 22:38.00      1-5 Split: 2:21


